

*****Lost*****

AMENDMENT No. 2 TO AMENDMENT No. 2 PROPOSED TO

Senate Bill NO. 2798

By Representative(s) Blackmon

1 **AMEND** line 406 by striking the words and figures
2 "seventy-five thousand (75,000)" and inserting in lieu thereof the
3 words and figures "seventy-four thousand (74,000)"

4 **AMEND FURTHER** lines 410 and 411 by striking the words and
5 figures "seventy-five thousand (75,000)" and inserting in lieu
6 thereof the words and figures "seventy-four thousand (74,000)"